Cordless Solutions for Critical Fastening
2
Up To 16* LiveWire™ Tools. 1 Line Controller.
*  Contact Regional Application Center
  for requirements greater than 10.
Save Up to 50% Over Traditional Systems
Mobility is a major advantage with wireless communications.
Cleco® LiveWire marries the freedom and flexibility of cordless

47BAYPB21P3
LiveWire Right Angle Series
Torque range Bolt size
5.5 - 90 Nm M5 - M10
4.1 - 66.4 ft-lb                       #10 - 9/16"
n Brushless precision motor
n High-resolution resolver
n  Exact torque measurement by transducer
n  Integrated electronic intelligence with power
management and I/O signal processing
n  Integrated servo
Right Angle Torque Range Free Speed (RPM) Weight-Less Battery Output
Drive Size
Length with 26 V Battery
Model Number ft-lb Nm 26 V 44 V Vmax lbs. kg in. mm
47BAYPB15P3 4.1 - 11.1 5.5 - 15         485 890 890 4.9 2.20 3/8" SQ 23.0 585
47BAYPB21P3 5.9 - 15.5 8 - 21         370 680 680 4.9 2.20 3/8" SQ 23.0 585
47BAYPB28P3 7.4 - 20.7 10 - 28         260 480 480 4.9 2.20 3/8" SQ 23.0 585
47BAYPB35P3 8.9 - 25.8 12 - 35         255 445 445 5.0 2.25 3/8" SQ 23.1 588
47BAYPB48P3 13.3 - 35.4 18 - 48         180 315 315 5.2 2.34 3/8" SQ 23.6 600
47BAYPB70P4 17.7 - 51.7 24 - 70         123 216 216 9.2 4.18 1/2" SQ 27.2 691
47BAYPB90P4 29.5 - 66.4 40 - 90         80 140 140 9.2 4.18 1/2" SQ 27.2 691
General: All tools must be used with a suitable Cleco/DGD
nutrunner controller or PC software solution.
Battery weights: 26 V Li-ion battery 0.50 kg, 44 V Li-ion
battery 0.85 kg. The 44 V battery is 19 mm/.750" shorter than

LiveWire 2 Right Angle Nutrunners
Torque range  Bolt size
5.5 - 65 Nm  M5 - M10
4.1 - 47.9 ft-lb    #10 - 9/16"
n About 360 g lighter than the LiveWire
n Flexible expansion platform
n Brushless precision motor
n Exact torque measurement by transducer
n Integrated intelligent functions with power
    management and I/O signal processing
n Integrated servo
Right Angle Torque Range Free Speed (RPM) Weight-Less Battery Output
Drive Size
Length with 26 V Battery
Model Number ft-lb Nm 26 V 44 V Vmax lbs. kg in. mm
47BAYPB15P3L 4.1 - 11.1 5.5 - 15 487 891 891 4.03 1.83 3/8" SQ 22.87 581
47BAYPB21P3L 5.9 - 15.5 8 - 21 370 680 680 4.03 1.83 3/8" SQ 22.87 581
47BAYPB28P3L 7.4 - 20.7 10 - 28 264 482 482 4.03 1.83 3/8" SQ 22.87 581
47BAYPB35P3L 8.9 - 25.8 12 - 35 255 446 446 4.14 1.88 3/8" SQ 22.95 583
47BAYPB48P3L 13.3 - 35.4 18 - 48 181 316 316 4.34 1.97 3/8" SQ 23.46 596
47BAYPB65P4L* 11.1 - 47.9 15 - 65 135 236 236 4.56 2.07 1/2" SQ 23.54 598
General: All tools must be used with an approved Cleco/DGD tightening
controller or suitable PC software.
Battery weights: 26 V Li-Ion 1.1 lbs. (0.50 kg), 44 V Li-Ion 1.9 lbs. (0.85 kg).
The 44 V battery is 19 mm/.750" shorter than the 26 V battery.

47
KSX XX X X47 B T X X X XX
Tube Nut Torque Range
Free
Speed (RPM)
Weight-Less
Battery
Max.
Drive
Size
Length with
26 V Battery
Head
A Width B Blade Ht. C Opening D End/Cntr.
Model Number ft-lb Nm 26 V 44 V Vmax lbs. kg in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm
47BTYSB20T2 7.4 - 14.8 10 - 20 260 455 455 5.6 2.54 1/2" 23.6 598 1.42 36 0.55 14 0.28 7 0.53 13
47BTYSB30T3 11.1 - 22.1 15 - 30 188 329 329 5.6 2.53 3/4" 23.3 588 1.65 42 0.59 15 0.475 12 0.73 19
47BTYSB40T4 14.8 - 29.5 20 - 40 141 247 247 6.4 2.90 1 1/16" 29.9 612 2.36 60 0.59 15 0.675 17 0.93 24
General: All tools must be used with an approved Cleco/DGD tightening controller
or suitable PC software.
Battery weights: 26 V Li-Ion 1.1 lbs. (0.50 kg), 44 V Li-Ion 1.9 lbs (0.85 kg)
The 44 V battery is 19 mm/.750" shorter than the 26 V battery.

C1 - 15°
C3 - 30°
Input Voltage
B – 26-48 V
CS XX X X47 B C X X B XX
Motor
47
Crowfoot Torque Range
Free Speed
(RPM)
Weight-Less Battery Max.
Drive
Size
Length with 26 V Battery
  Model Number ft-lb Nm 26 V 44 V Vmax lbs. kg in. mm
  47BCYSB30C1 7.7 - 22.1 10.5 - 30 186 326 326 6.12 2.78 15 mm 26.3 667
  47BCYSB30C3 7.7 - 22.1 10.5 - 30 186 326 326 6.12 2.78 15 mm 26 660
General: All tools must be used with an approved Cleco/DGD tightening controller
or suitable PC software.
Battery weights: 26 V Li-Ion 1.1 lbs (0.50 kg), 44 V Li-Ion 1.9 lbs (0.85 kg).
The 44 V battery is 19 mm/.750" shorter than the 26 V battery.

   *with optional hard screen protector
• Optional Barcode Scanner
• LED operator feedback. Provides a visual indication
   of target torque
• Large, easy-touch navigation panel buttons
• Machined aluminum durable and ergonomic handle
ACCURACY NAVIGATIONFEATURES
14
Models and Accessories
Model Name Order No.
(without barcode scanner)
Order No.
(with barcode scanner)
Torque Range Output Drive Length Weight
ft-lb Nm mm in. mm lbs kg
I-Wrench 15 PRW-0015-0110-WI PRW-0015-1110-WI  1.1 - 11         1.5 - 15 9x12    15.47        393    1.76      0.80
I-Wrench 30 PRW-0030-0110-WI PRW-0030-1110-WI 2.2 - 22          3 - 30 9x12    15.47        393    1.90      0.86
I-Wrench 70 PRW-0070-0110-WI PRW-0070-1110-WI 5.2 - 52          7 - 70 9x12    19.61        498    2.05      0.93
I-Wrench 100 PRW-0100-0110-WI PRW-0100-1110-WI   7.4 - 74        10 - 100  9x12    19.61        498    2.05      0.93
I-Wrench 200 PRW-0200-0110-WI PRW-0200-1110-WI 14.8 - 148      20 - 200 14x18    24.76        629    3.31      1.50
I-Wrench 300 PRW-0300-0110-WI PRW-0300-1110-WI 22.2 - 222      30 - 300 14x18    30.67        779    4.10      1.86
I-Wrench 400 PRW-0400-0110-WI PRW-0400-1110-WI 29.6 - 296      40 - 400 14x18    34.61        879    4.41      2.00
I-Wrench 600 PRW-0600-0110-WI PRW-0600-1110-WI 44.4 - 444      60 - 600 14x18    41.61       1057    8.05      3.65
I-Wrench 800* PRW-0800-0110-WI PRW-0800-1110-WI 59.2 - 592      80 - 800 Ø 20    52.36       1330   11.24     5.10
I-Wrench 1000* PRW-1000-0110-WI PRW-1000-1110-WI   74.0 - 740    100 - 1000 Ø 20    63.39       1610   13.78     6.25
I-Wrench 1200* PRW-1200-0110-WI PRW-1200-1110-WI   88.5 - 885    120 - 1200 Ø 28    67.52       1715   15.43     7.00
I-WRENCH TORQUE & ANGLE WRENCH
with Rubber Protection, with WLAN Module, with Tool Head Recognition
*does not include Tool Recognition Capabilities
I-WRENCH ACCESSORIES